
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 12 - MAY 16-18, 2008

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

59 J. Holden  336.2591

20 A. Yates  1436.4392

8 C. Peris  236.5423

99 G. May  1036.6164

43 J. Pridmore  1336.8675

184 L. Acree  436.8946

79 B. Young  1336.9637

18 C. Ulrich  637.0858

85 R. Elleby  337.2129

311 R. Pietri  237.23510

121 H. Mazzotta  437.56011

61 S. Jensen  237.57112

25 D. Anthony  637.63813

164 S. Narbonne  438.00814

157 L. Bagnis  1238.03715

619 S. Starnes  938.05716

277 M. Thompson  1138.18117

270 D. Stone  1038.21418

23 S. Villa  438.31319

160 D. Kunzelman  238.69120

191 E. Haugo  338.76521

269 J. Rock Page  1439.10322

27 S. Van Hawk  1239.20823

81 C. Gittere  739.27824

45 B. Puetz  1139.70025

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  233.2011

20 A. Yates  133.2212

59 J. Holden  233.2353

43 J. Pridmore  333.5644

79 B. Young  233.6325

184 L. Acree  333.6466

8 C. Peris  233.6747

311 R. Pietri  233.6778

85 R. Elleby  433.9119

18 C. Ulrich  334.04410

25 D. Anthony  534.10411

61 S. Jensen  534.16612

121 H. Mazzotta  334.24613

164 S. Narbonne  434.49214

277 M. Thompson  1234.54015

157 L. Bagnis  1134.59416

619 S. Starnes  1234.78017

270 D. Stone  434.80818

23 S. Villa  534.88519

191 E. Haugo  235.05220

269 J. Rock Page  1135.07521

160 D. Kunzelman  535.15022

27 S. Van Hawk  1435.34323

81 C. Gittere  1035.41424

45 B. Puetz  1135.67525

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 C. Peris  327.3351

99 G. May  527.3782

59 J. Holden  1327.3793

20 A. Yates  1427.4184

79 B. Young  1427.6785

184 L. Acree  127.7146

311 R. Pietri  427.7357

43 J. Pridmore  1327.7738

18 C. Ulrich  427.7909

85 R. Elleby  327.82110

61 S. Jensen  528.02611

25 D. Anthony  528.05312

164 S. Narbonne  628.28113

157 L. Bagnis  128.34014

121 H. Mazzotta  328.41515

619 S. Starnes  728.49616

270 D. Stone  628.51517

23 S. Villa  528.68118

277 M. Thompson  1128.70519

27 S. Van Hawk  928.86420

191 E. Haugo  528.87621

269 J. Rock Page  928.91122

81 C. Gittere  728.91523

160 D. Kunzelman  928.98224

45 B. Puetz  829.30325
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